
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN S 548 FT FOR POB, CONT S
570.51 FT, W 532.23 FT, N

BRYANT FONSA/BRYANT TAWANNA
4910 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03077-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.00 1.00/
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06/15/2023 SPF
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0

515,489

1316/0504 5/25/2016 WD Q I 01 42,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARL & FELICIA FORD

FONSA & TAWANNA BRY

1053/2527 7/06/2005 CT Q I 03 51,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMAN ADAMS

CARL & FELICIA FORD
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41450 POOL 03/03/2021

39028 SFR 0 12/12/2019

2022HX Base Yr

4910 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 7 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,341 125.0865 140.10 468,074 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3221

BAS 2,627 100 2,627 349,641

FOP 174 30 52 6,921

FOP 228 30 68 9,051

FUS 594 100 594 79,058

3,623 3,341 444,670

BAS= W18 FOP= W24 S7 E12 S5 E12 N12$ S12 W12 N5 W12 N11 W21
S51 E7 S1 E8 N1 E7 FOP= E29 N6 W29 S6$ N6 E29 S4 E12 N45$
PTR= N30 FUS= N18 W5 N9 W4 S9 W12 N9 W4 S9 W4 S18 E29$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 800

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 17 544.00 UT 38.00 38.00 100 2022 2021 93 19,225

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,000

28,825

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.15 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 8,000.00 6,000.00 36,900


